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PAINE, WEBBER, JACKSON & CURTIS
MEMBERS NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE - PACIFIC COAST STOCK EXCHANGE AND

369 Pine Street
PRINCIPAL STOCK COMMODITY EXCHANGES
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PACIFIC AV—Contd

1905 Gaethke Geo M © PR5-8573
1920 Apartments
1 Loedding James A
2 Blank Ernest
3 Strauss Root
4 Vacant
5 Vacant
6 Copeland Fred J
7 BramyRogerA
8 Fisher F Fenton Mrs
9 Langhorst A L Mrs
10 Thrash Edward
11 Roberts Lewis A
12 Falk Chas H

Street continued
1925 Apartments
1 Ringdahl Ford M OR3-6225
2 Shall Henrv PR6-0324
3 Giddings Eliz R Mrs PR6-2635
4 Bows Harry GR4-2543
5 Gibbons Fred G GR4-0652
6 Fleisher Rose Mrs PR5-5911

1935 Peters Churchill C © OR3-7072
1942 Cadwalader Geo L ® OR3-5972
1945 Vacant
1948 Conrad Wm H © TU5-5222
1964 Apartments
1 Fisher Robt
2 Edmann Paul
3 Seroskcy C DanieUa PR5-7105
4 Jacobsen Ann
5 Funs ten James W
6 Vacant
7 Moore Virginia
8 No Return

Street continued
1965 Ward John F @ TU5-5223
1966 Apartments
A Marchant Geo OR3-7505
101 Young Robt K
102 Wolff Norman A OR3-6563
103 Steel Graham PR5-5510
104 Vacant
201 Rockvood JohnTU5-1107
202 Vacant
203 Stewart John
204 Lee Leona H Mrs PR6-3553
301 Castle Saml E
302 Roodin Alf OR3-2667
303 Donovan Robt
304 Jacobs Carl A GR4-9407

Street continued
1977 Mathews Everett A © PR5-0063
1981 Kilpatrick Frank C © PR6-3439
1998 Institute for Philosophical

Research GR4-6792
Benedict Julian PR5-9078
Adler Mortimer J © GR4-6792
Ward Frances S

1999 Levin Sadye Mrs © OR3-8041
Octavia Intersects
2000 Woods Lottie G © FI6-7 846
2001 Suglian Vinko V © WE1-6078
2002 Apartments
1-10 Vacant

2007 Apartments
1-19 Under Constn
Street continued
2009 Stokes Mildred M Mrs ©

WE1-7244
2010 Apartments
1 Richardson Eliz B
2 Mendles Maxine B JQ7-4162
3 Kurtz Henry L
4 Juras Joseph J
5 Thornton Evelyn
6 Hauer Jan B
7 Vacant
8 Wellbeloved Robt S FI6-7419
9 Gurich John E WA1-1996
10 AgneUo Sam P WA2-2007
11 Sternberg Walter WE1-9553
12 Schmidt Arthur

2015 Dodge H Washington ©
WE 1-442 8

2016 Apartments
1 Hanson Dorothy V
2 Carlson Fay
3 Keenan Beatrice MWA1-1857
4 Kaul Inge
5 Vacant
6 BreyerGeoWA2-1773
7 Ryan Frank
8 Rudney Ruth J07-5932

9 TrulockWm
10 KeUen Margt
11 Adams Harriett J WA2-0099
12 Wagner Fritz

Street continued
2017 AuthierWm C

Byrd Alice

„„. „ ^ouD? Marlys J 107-4448
2019 Apartments
1 Ames Brewster F ® FI6-6374
2 Vacant

3 Lea Lila G WA2-0075
4 Zwolinski Maria WE1-9067

Street continued
2021 Norfleet Alan F © WE1-4962
2023 Labhard Euell E © FI6-8622
2025 Palmer RusseU G © J07-2724
2027 Duggan Mary J Mrs FI6-7840

Baumgartner Victor
20C0 Apartments
101 Mills Oliver R
102 No Return
103 Fernbach Ferd WEI- 8431
104 Schlichting Virginia M

FI6-5823
105 Gavin Andrew W J07-8778
106 Elsasser Constance WE1-8315
107 Levin Ann W J Mrs JO7-4041
108 Davies Uelene
201 lurness Wm C WEI-88U
202 Paladini Hugo
203 Dolan Fred T D
204 Hynes Robt W
205 Colentino Cathrine P WE1-0835
206 No Return
207 llantel John FI6-3347
208 Robertson Shirley WA1-1090
301 VanKirk Frank WE1-3597
302 Cassill Geo
303 Harris C Frank J07-7933
304 PuccinelliM WE1-4258
305 Gellcr Danl M WA1-5891
306 Franz Grctchen J FI6-2479
307 Goldenrath BelhWEl-5659
308 Munda Margt

Street continued
2070 Apartments
bsmt Mayo Mauricio D J07-281G
201 Fisher Ollie Mrs WA1-3235
202 Bellascux Geo
203 Rahe Gladys Mrs WE1-7370
204 Vacant
205 Caro Mariom JFI6-6369
"01 li, ilbron Simon L JO7-0095
302 SeylcrArth
303 Boone Alyce M WEI- 8107
304 Yezdan Ara WA1-3144
305 Kassity Annette Mrs
401 Narr Ann C Mrs WE1-347D
402 Danielson Carol L
403 Gerdea Bertha JO7-4051
404 Moody C J Mrs WA1-8934
405 Hanrahan Thos
501 Sanderson Margt L FI6-4874
502 Judcll Adolph WA1-8048
503 Mvers Wanda FI6-4601
504 Cottrell Edw WA1-0597
505 Sonne Muriel M Mrs WA1-1400
G01 Marx Ernest WA1-0G14
602 Countryman Ethel L Mrs
603 Bergstrom Ellen M FI6-0287
604 Vollmer G Fred F16-4678
605 Wollenberg Chas M ® WE1-5238
701 Vail Ruth
702 Russell Geo H
703 Bergstrom Rose H
705 Samter Mike L
706 Young T S
707 Zenith S F
Street continued

2083 Vacant
2 090 Twenty Ninety Pacific Apts

WA1-1248
101 Gorospe Pedro Q FI6-1664
201 Schroder Aug E WA1-4057
202 Belknap Gladys M Mrs

WA1-1248
203 Sandford Geo FI6-6249
204 Heuer Caddy M Mrs J07-4897
205 Williams E B
206 Stone Phillip M
301 Scott California A Mrs
302 Hellwig Herbert F WA1-0949
303 Bendel C Stockman

Holm Dion R J07-6454
304 May Rene A JO7-9031
305 Fisher Maude A Mrs WA1-1919
306 Kaufman Saml G WE1-0905
401 Schwindt Adolph Mrs

WA2-0275
402 Deasy Edw J J07-7245
403 White Arlington C WE1-0363
404 Dalton E O FI6-9244
405 Hock Virginia
406 Wakefield Violet
501 Calder Alex E FI6-4242
502 Adams Robt M Mrs WA1-5588
503 Park Gladys K
504 Perry Wm M J07-8439
505 Breisky John V J07-5648
506 Ede Wm Jr FI6-2386
601 Sorge Irving T FI6-8525
602 Peck Edw J WA1-8639
603 Collonan Kath Mrs
604 Sheridan Frances WE1-6864
605 Smith Richd J WE1-2738
606 Stempel Kay Mrs WA1-4655
701 Bowel! Russell J J07-2231

702 Butcher Fred J WE1-281"0
703 Edgar Chas D
704 Topham Edw
705 No Return
706 Coerlitz Helen E WA1-4769
Street continued
2099 Vacant

71
Laguna intersects

2100 Twenty-One Hundred Pacific
Avenue Apartments

WE1-3036
bsmt O'Learv Danl J WE1-3036
1 LeavittSaul K WE1-7019
2 Lewis Martha M Mrs WA1-7407
3 Manson OlgaS Mrs FI6-8356
4 Newman Louis J WE1-8211
5 Kohn Carolyn M Mrs WE1-9443
6 Stix Claire N Mrs JO7-8021
7 Rosenblatt Irving S Mrs

WA1-4147
8 VanVliet Geo WE1-3346
9 No Return
10 Cramer Chester R F WA1-7345
11 Gray Paul WE1-8364
12 Boas BcnJ FI6-2455
11 KU in Henry OWE1-5104
15 W olden RusseU L WA1-3321
16 Alanson Lionel M FI6-9066
17 Iiobbs Chas S WE1-7282

son Rudolph A
19 Haas Walter A FI6-9162

2101 Apartments
.inker Carl P WA1-2515
Millan Donald FI6-8855

202 Levy Goldie Mrs WE1-6249
203 Hartman Tessie Mrs ©

WA1-4631
204 Routll G DeonWAl-1496
205 McBridc JackG
206 Carmona Ada H Mrs WA1- 0932
301 Reiss Helen Mrs WE1-6614
302 Sullivan John J WA1-3718
303 Blumenthal Benj WA1-8720
304 Wolfson Adele W Mrs WE1-6689
305 Poetsch Herman WA1-222B
401 Caldwell Frank S JO7-0734
402 Meyer Milton FI6-2300
403 Cohn May Mrs WE1-3338
404 Griffin Miriam Mrs
405 Hicks Jas M J07-1261
501 Rosenbaum Irael WA1-7232
502 Jacobs Shirley Mrs WA1-5337
503 Pixley Jas L WA1-6831
504 KarpAtf
505 Badger Kath Mrs FI6-4017
601 Cardozo Leo JO7-5047
602 Salomon Leon WE1-3046
603 Leonard Barge E JO7-2 902
604 Nuttman Leonard
605 Zolinsky Jules H J07-7339
701 Mullen Wm NWA2 -0971
702 Kctterbaugh Robt A
703 AckermanHans WE1-8746
704 Snyder Herman L FI6- 9172
705 Gollober Irving FI6-3891

Street continued
2137-39 Ambassador Residence Club

(annex) WA1-9948
2140 Twenty One Forty Apts
100 No Return
101 Baum Clara J JO7-0887
102 Rogers Genevie Mrs WE1-5095
103 Crowell Montford K FI6-6409
104 VanBaalen Rose Mrs J07-1568
201 Mitchell Edith Mrs JO7-0099
202 Ormart Marge Mrs WA1-7036
203 Abrahamson Albert J07-7687
204 Hasenauer Raymond P

WE1-6770
301 Roesch Juliet Mrs WE1-5253
302 Simon Kath WA1-5024
303 Punocochar Evelvn Mrs
304 Saper Milton WE1-2340
401 Jelenko V Mrs J07-9217
402 Harker Edw G
403 Baldasi Marie B
404 Morrison Joseph FWE1-0583
501 Landram Edw W JO7-4064
502 Biggar David M FI6-8272
503 RichS Grover WA1-8649
504 McMurdo Hugh B WA2-2025
601 Muriale W A © J07-7 951
602 Hale Harriett G Mrs FI6-5222
603 Christin C A Mrs FI6-7547
604 Dreher Fred L WA1-0844

Street continued
2141 Roblin Alfred M © FI6-9140
2151 Maclure Arth J © FI6-7986

Newman Max J WE1-4936
2154 King Jos L jr ® FI6-5079
2156 Layman Mary H WA1-5255
2160 Apartments
1 O'Connell Loretta Mrs WA1-4933
2 Eastlund Niel F jr WE1-3423
3 VanCampen James

4 Murray Glenn R WA1-2455
5 Dean C Edw
6 Luz Lester A

Street continued
2166 No Return
216B Fletcher Harry G WE1-3586

Wolfe RusseU M JO7-8806
2170 Smith Edw A jr J07-3738
2171-73 Ambassador Residence Club

WA1-3439
2172 Apartments
1 Prien Henry I WE1-2289
2 Rosenthal Bernice H WE1-0435
3 Woicker Ted M WE1-5490
4 Norms llanlcy M WA1-8662
Street continued
2175 Getz Alvin H J07-3517
2177 Colvin Donald WE1-2847
2179 Dunne Edmond M ©WE1-2068
2181 Deane John R
2183 Cointe Clement L WA1-7188
2185 Reaves Joe C WE1-9297
2190 Lukas Carl H WA1-4204
2192 Losh Wm J WE1-0924
2194 Celfand Abe WE1-0848
2196 Altfield Norman WA1-5322
Buchanan Intersects

2200 Twenty-Two Pacific Av Apta
2201 Apartments
1 Cotora Frank WA1-0194
101 Cohn Max J07-2252
102 Ncaring Dorothy E Mrs FI6-8313
201 Bcrelson Sarah Mrs J07-3454
202 Block Coleman A WA1-6913
203 Fractman Theresa
204 Harris Lottie L Mrs WA1-8763
205 Taylor Wm W
206 Gund G III WA2-0691
301 Grant John
302 Longman Wm T WE1-1904
303 Laird Fannie F Mrs FI6-2277
304 Zudnek Monty
305 Feldstcin Jane D Mrs WA2-1895
306 Wcrthmeir Larry
401 Ebcr Jos WEI -5583
402 Tooley Isabel WA1-8096
403 Degan L Mrs WA2-0689
404 No Return
405 Mosley C G JO7-0363
406 Horn Z J
501 McWade Rosalie Mrs WE1-5426
502 Stubbs Arth J FI6-9391
503 McKannay Ella J07- 5344
504 Harber Seymour FI6-B461
505 Lawler P S WE1-5080
506 Goodman Rae Mrs WA1-1343
601 May Forrest J T FI6-8548
602 Vanderbilt Connie Mrs JO7-3640

603 Humphrey Mary Mrs
604 Badt Mildred A Mrs J07-5512
605 Schweninger Olga WA1 -3216
606 Gaffney Nelly Mrs WE1-4916
700 Vacant
701 West Paul A J07-1172
702 Lllienthal A G JO7-2907
703 Mercer Alma H Mrs J07-8999
704 Gallagher Thos WE1-3319
705 Hammond Henry L WA1-7142
706 Scott Arth L WA1-5196

Street continued
2205 Vacant
2205a Vacant
2209 Sullivan Walter Hjr © FI6-2452
2215 Hanford Lloyd D © WA1-7056
2217 Apartments

Krivetsky Henry C (ofc)
WA1-6255

1 Prentice Sidney
2 Parsalis Angelos J FI6-7232
3 TongTaft L WEI -2489
4 Leutwiler J C WE1-4260
5 Dickson Jean WA1-8556
6 Hendry PrisciUa LWE1-4461

Street continued
2219 Bronson Edw D © WA1-7131
2221 Hawley House lodgings

WE1-9720
Johsen Ivan L WE1-9720

2223a Dittmar Chas H WA1-6226
2223b Crispin Hewes J WA2-1790
2225 Jones Maidie G Mrs © J07-1881
2227 Smith Walter V WA2-0524
2230 Apartments
101 Fisher Marguerite Mrs

WE1-7696
102 Greeley John PJ07-1615
103 Hermann Donald A WE1-9118
104 Keel XT WE1-8251
201 Comerford Joan M JO7-0992
202 Hurst Joy
203 Henshaw Roberta Mrs WE1-5103
204 Shapiro Shirley W WE1-9588
301 Bradley Frank V WA1-6707
302 Burt Martha F WA2-2009
303 Carl Alice M Mrs
304 Dryfoos Herbert L J07-5454
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HOSPITALIZATION

GROUP INSURANCE

Mutuah
OF-OMAH

153 KEARNY, R. 401

TEL. YUkon 2-4200


